785513
ColorCore

Floor Squeegee, 21 _7", Blue XX @ by Remco

The foam blade on this squeegee can handle large amounts of water and floor
cleaning chemicals at one time, providing a fast, thorough cleaning. Works with any
ColorCore handle.



Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)
Box Quantity

Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Tare Cardboard

Tare Total

Gross Weight

Cubic Feet

Max. cleaning temperature (Dishwasher)
GTIN-12 Number

GTIN-12 Number (Box quantity)
Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

212

785513

EVA

No

No

10 Pcs.

0 Pcs.

21.7 "

1.8 "

g

0.3748 Ibs

0.09 Ibs

0.09 Ibs

0.463 Ibs
0.0656 ft3

185 °F
5705022026377
15705028026385
96039099
China



