785513

Floor Squeegee, 21.7", Blue





The foam blade on this squeegee can handle large amounts of water and floor cleaning chemicals at one time, providing a fast, thorough cleaning. Works with any ColorCore handle.

Technical Data

Item Number	785513
Material	EVA
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials ¹	No
FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)	No
Box Quantity	10 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	0 Pcs.
Length	21.7 "
Width	1.8 "
Height	3 "
Net Weight	0.3748 lbs
Tare Cardboard	0.09 lbs
Tare Total	0.09 lbs
Gross Weight	0.463 lbs
Cubic Feet	0.0656 ft3
Max. cleaning temperature (Dishwasher)	185 °F
GTIN-12 Number	5705022026377
GTIN-12 Number (Box quantity)	15705028026385
Customs Tariff No.	96039099
Country of Origin	China